METKON SPECTRAL AG 52

Grinding Motor Power, kW(S1)
Grinding wheel Speed, (rpm)
Cup wheel diameter, (mm)
Table Feedrate, (mm/s)
HMI Touch screen, (inch)
Program Memory
Grinding Depth Accuracy, (1)
Y-Axis Stroke, (mm)
Z-Axis Stroke, (mm)
Operation
Dimensions, WxDxH, (cm)
Dimensions, WxDxH, (with cabinet, cm)
Weight, (kg)

Weight, (with cabinet, kg)

2800
@150
10-250
20
99
10
210
80
Automatic
94 x 83 x 97
74 x 83 x 175
300
385



